Reef Product Information
RE
EF
Reef       RE1
Material Offering  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  RE2
Overview   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . RE4
General Options  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . RE5
Vertical Wire Manager Chart  .  .  .  .  .  .  . RE6

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE10       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 317 34 RET4896-42PT $2,113 $2,872
48 96 42 317 34 REV4896-42PT $4,853
48 84 42 292 31 RET4884-42PT $1,993 $2,710
48 84 42 292 31 REV4884-42PT $4,577
48 72 42 267 28 RET4872-42PT $1,873 $2,522
48 72 42 267 28 REV4872-42PT $4,312
48 60 42 241 25 RET4860-42PT $1,765 $2,357
48 60 42 241 25 REV4860-42PT $4,074
48 54 42 229 24 RET4854-42PT $1,718 $2,282
48 54 42 229 24 REV4854-42PT $3,966
42 96 42 288 31 RET4296-42PT $1,991 $2,686
42 96 42 288 31 REV4296-42PT $4,574
42 84 42 264 28 RET4284-42PT $1,877 $2,535
42 84 42 264 28 REV4284-42PT $4,317
42 72 42 241 26 RET4272-42PT $1,765 $2,361
42 72 42 241 26 REV4272-42PT $4,066
42 60 42 218 23 RET4260-42PT $1,664 $2,204
42 60 42 218 23 REV4260-42PT $3,841
42 54 42 206 22 RET4254-42PT $1,622 $2,136
42 54 42 206 22 REV4254-42PT $3,741
36 96 42 258 28 RET3696-42PT $1,834 $2,474
36 96 42 258 28 REV3696-42PT $4,211
36 84 42 237 25 RET3684-42PT $1,729 $2,333
36 84 42 237 25 REV3684-42PT $3,971
36 72 42 216 23 RET3672-42PT $1,625 $2,171
36 72 42 216 23 REV3672-42PT $3,741
36 60 42 194 20 RET3660-42PT $1,533 $2,028
36 60 42 194 20 REV3660-42PT $3,537
36 54 42 184 19 RET3654-42PT $1,491 $1,964
36 54 42 184 19 REV3654-42PT $3,442
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 40 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE11
48 96 37 286 32 RET4896-37PT $1,967 $2,698
48 96 37 286 32 REV4896-37PT $4,568
48 84 37 263 29 RET4884-37PT $1,858 $2,545
48 84 37 263 29 REV4884-37PT $4,310
48 72 37 240 26 RET4872-37PT $1,735 $2,360
48 72 37 240 26 REV4872-37PT $4,062
48 60 37 218 23 RET4860-37PT $1,629 $2,192
48 60 37 218 23 REV4860-37PT $3,839
48 54 37 206 22 RET4854-37PT $1,579 $2,119
48 54 37 206 22 REV4854-37PT $3,741
42 96 37 258 29 RET4296-37PT $1,841 $2,507
42 96 37 258 29 REV4296-37PT $4,300
42 84 37 237 26 RET4284-37PT $1,735 $2,364
42 84 37 237 26 REV4284-37PT $4,057
42 72 37 216 24 RET4272-37PT $1,624 $2,193
42 72 37 216 24 REV4272-37PT $3,826
42 60 37 196 21 RET4260-37PT $1,525 $2,041
42 60 37 196 21 REV4260-37PT $3,618
42 54 37 185 20 RET4254-37PT $1,482 $1,976
42 54 37 185 20 REV4254-37PT $3,528
36 96 37 229 25 RET3696-37PT $1,694 $2,307
36 96 37 229 25 REV3696-37PT $3,959
36 84 37 211 23 RET3684-37PT $1,598 $2,179
36 84 37 211 23 REV3684-37PT $3,731
36 72 37 192 21 RET3672-37PT $1,496 $2,020
36 72 37 192 21 REV3672-37PT $3,520
36 60 37 173 19 RET3660-37PT $1,405 $1,880
36 60 37 173 19 REV3660-37PT $3,332
36 54 37 164 18 RET3654-37PT $1,365 $1,821
36 54 37 164 18 REV3654-37PT $3,246
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 35 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE12       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 254 29 RET4896-30PT $1,835 $2,541
48 96 30 254 29 REV4896-30PT $4,288
48 84 30 233 26 RET4884-30PT $1,731 $2,396
48 84 30 233 26 REV4884-30PT $4,044
48 72 30 211 24 RET4872-30PT $1,609 $2,205
48 72 30 211 24 REV4872-30PT $3,808
48 60 30 190 21 RET4860-30PT $1,499 $2,034
48 60 30 190 21 REV4860-30PT $3,598
48 54 30 179 20 RET4854-30PT $1,452 $1,960
48 54 30 179 20 REV4854-30PT $3,502
42 96 30 229 26 RET4296-30PT $1,736 $2,382
42 96 30 229 26 REV4296-30PT $4,042
42 84 30 209 24 RET4284-30PT $1,640 $2,247
42 84 30 209 24 REV4284-30PT $3,813
42 72 30 190 21 RET4272-30PT $1,524 $2,071
42 72 30 190 21 REV4272-30PT $3,589
42 60 30 171 19 RET4260-30PT $1,419 $1,912
42 60 30 171 19 REV4260-30PT $3,391
42 54 30 161 18 RET4254-30PT $1,374 $1,839
42 54 30 161 18 REV4254-30PT $3,305
36 96 30 203 23 RET3696-30PT $1,599 $2,193
36 96 30 203 23 REV3696-30PT $3,721
36 84 30 186 21 RET3684-30PT $1,508 $2,070
36 84 30 186 21 REV3684-30PT $3,509
36 72 30 168 19 RET3672-30PT $1,403 $1,908
36 72 30 168 19 REV3672-30PT $3,305
36 60 30 151 17 RET3660-30PT $1,308 $1,760
36 60 30 151 17 REV3660-30PT $3,122
36 54 30 142 16 RET3654-30PT $1,267 $1,693
36 54 30 142 16 REV3654-30PT $3,044
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 28 3/4”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE13
20 84 42 105 14 RET2084-42PT $1,144 $1,513
20 84 42 105 14 REV2084-42PT $2,724
20 72 42 94 13 RET2072-42PT $1,083 $1,420
20 72 42 94 13 REV2072-42PT $2,585
20 60 42 83 12 RET2060-42PT $1,030 $1,340
20 60 42 83 12 REV2060-42PT $2,442
20 54 42 77 11 RET2054-42PT $1,008 $1,302
20 54 42 77 11 REV2054-42PT $2,380
20 84 37 94 13 RET2084-37PT $1,056 $1,417
20 84 37 94 13 REV2084-37PT $2,581
20 72 37 84 12 RET2072-37PT $988 $1,316
20 72 37 84 12 REV2072-37PT $2,433
20 60 37 74 11 RET2060-37PT $930 $1,224
20 60 37 74 11 REV2060-37PT $2,300
20 54 37 69 10 RET2054-37PT $901 $1,184
20 54 37 69 10 REV2054-37PT $2,243
20 84 30 85 12 RET2084-30PT $998 $1,348
20 84 30 85 12 REV2084-30PT $2,426
20 72 30 76 11 RET2072-30PT $926 $1,242
20 72 30 76 11 REV2072-30PT $2,283
20 60 30 66 10 RET2060-30PT $865 $1,150
20 60 30 66 10 REV2060-30PT $2,157
20 54 30 62 9 RET2054-30PT $840 $1,102
20 54 30 62 9 REV2054-30PT $2,103
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• EC27 undersurface power available, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE14       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 443 44 RET4896-42LT $2,982 $3,929
48 96 42 443 44 REV4896-42LT $6,647
48 84 42 409 40 RET4884-42LT $2,816 $3,707
48 84 42 409 40 REV4884-42LT $6,270
48 72 42 375 37 RET4872-42LT $2,643 $3,453
48 72 42 375 37 REV4872-42LT $5,906
48 60 42 340 33 RET4860-42LT $2,494 $3,225
48 60 42 340 33 REV4860-42LT $5,579
48 54 42 323 31 RET4854-42LT $2,427 $3,122
48 54 42 323 31 REV4854-42LT $5,432
42 96 42 407 41 RET4296-42LT $2,837 $3,690
42 96 42 407 41 REV4296-42LT $6,345
42 84 42 375 37 RET4284-42LT $2,678 $3,481
42 84 42 375 37 REV4284-42LT $5,986
42 72 42 342 33 RET4272-42LT $2,518 $3,244
42 72 42 342 33 REV4272-42LT $5,639
42 60 42 310 30 RET4260-42LT $2,371 $3,029
42 60 42 310 30 REV4260-42LT $5,327
42 54 42 294 28 RET4254-42LT $2,309 $2,934
42 54 42 294 28 REV4254-42LT $5,191
36 96 42 355 36 RET3696-42LT $2,614 $3,399
36 96 42 355 36 REV3696-42LT $5,841
36 84 42 327 33 RET3684-42LT $2,465 $3,206
36 84 42 327 33 REV3684-42LT $5,508
36 72 42 299 29 RET3672-42LT $2,317 $2,983
36 72 42 299 29 REV3672-42LT $5,191
36 60 42 270 26 RET3660-42LT $2,184 $2,787
36 60 42 270 26 REV3660-42LT $4,904
36 54 42 256 25 RET3654-42LT $2,125 $2,700
36 54 42 256 25 REV3654-42LT $4,775
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE15
48 96 37 407 41 RET4896-37LT $2,786 $3,694
48 96 37 407 41 REV4896-37LT $6,285
48 84 37 375 38 RET4884-37LT $2,629 $3,487
48 84 37 375 38 REV4884-37LT $5,929
48 72 37 343 34 RET4872-37LT $2,462 $3,232
48 72 37 343 34 REV4872-37LT $5,590
48 60 37 312 30 RET4860-37LT $2,306 $3,007
48 60 37 312 30 REV4860-37LT $5,284
48 54 37 296 29 RET4854-37LT $2,238 $2,905
48 54 37 296 29 REV4854-37LT $5,149
42 96 37 372 38 RET4296-37LT $2,623 $3,446
42 96 37 372 38 REV4296-37LT $5,965
42 84 37 343 34 RET4284-37LT $2,475 $3,250
42 84 37 343 34 REV4284-37LT $5,627
42 72 37 313 31 RET4272-37LT $2,315 $3,015
42 72 37 313 31 REV4272-37LT $5,307
42 60 37 283 28 RET4260-37LT $2,171 $2,806
42 60 37 283 28 REV4260-37LT $5,017
42 54 37 268 26 RET4254-37LT $2,111 $2,716
42 54 37 268 26 REV4254-37LT $4,891
36 96 37 322 33 RET3696-37LT $2,412 $3,171
36 96 37 322 33 REV3696-37LT $5,490
36 84 37 297 30 RET3684-37LT $2,276 $2,989
36 84 37 297 30 REV3684-37LT $5,178
36 72 37 271 27 RET3672-37LT $2,131 $2,774
36 72 37 271 27 REV3672-37LT $4,879
36 60 37 245 24 RET3660-37LT $2,001 $2,583
36 60 37 245 24 REV3660-37LT $4,620
36 54 37 233 23 RET3654-37LT $1,944 $2,499
36 54 37 233 23 REV3654-37LT $4,498
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE16       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 364 38 RET4896-30LT $2,615 $3,489
48 96 30 364 38 REV4896-30LT $5,947
48 84 30 334 34 RET4884-30LT $2,467 $3,291
48 84 30 334 34 REV4884-30LT $5,610
48 72 30 303 31 RET4872-30LT $2,293 $3,030
48 72 30 303 31 REV4872-30LT $5,281
48 60 30 273 27 RET4860-30LT $2,136 $2,796
48 60 30 273 27 REV4860-30LT $4,988
48 54 30 258 26 RET4854-30LT $2,070 $2,693
48 54 30 258 26 REV4854-30LT $4,859
42 96 30 334 35 RET4296-30LT $2,478 $3,273
42 96 30 334 35 REV4296-30LT $5,603
42 84 30 306 31 RET4284-30LT $2,337 $3,089
42 84 30 306 31 REV4284-30LT $5,285
42 72 30 277 28 RET4272-30LT $2,169 $2,843
42 72 30 277 28 REV4272-30LT $4,979
42 60 30 249 25 RET4260-30LT $2,025 $2,628
42 60 30 249 25 REV4260-30LT $4,706
42 54 30 235 23 RET4254-30LT $1,961 $2,529
42 54 30 235 23 REV4254-30LT $4,583
36 96 30 288 30 RET3696-30LT $2,278 $3,014
36 96 30 288 30 REV3696-30LT $5,159
36 84 30 264 27 RET3684-30LT $2,151 $2,842
36 84 30 264 27 REV3684-30LT $4,867
36 72 30 239 25 RET3672-30LT $1,999 $2,621
36 72 30 239 25 REV3672-30LT $4,583
36 60 30 215 22 RET3660-30LT $1,866 $2,416
36 60 30 215 22 REV3660-30LT $4,329
36 54 30 203 20 RET3654-30LT $1,803 $2,324
36 54 30 203 20 REV3654-30LT $4,218
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power"

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE17
20 84 42 148 19 RET2084-42LT $1,629 $2,079
20 84 42 148 19 REV2084-42LT $3,779
20 72 42 132 17 RET2072-42LT $1,544 $1,954
20 72 42 132 17 REV2072-42LT $3,582
20 60 42 116 15 RET2060-42LT $1,467 $1,839
20 60 42 116 15 REV2060-42LT $3,387
20 54 42 109 14 RET2054-42LT $1,434 $1,791
20 54 42 109 14 REV2054-42LT $3,298
20 84 37 136 17 RET2084-37LT $1,505 $1,949
20 84 37 136 17 REV2084-37LT $3,579
20 72 37 121 16 RET2072-37LT $1,410 $1,807
20 72 37 121 16 REV2072-37LT $3,375
20 60 37 107 14 RET2060-37LT $1,324 $1,684
20 60 37 107 14 REV2060-37LT $3,190
20 54 37 100 13 RET2054-37LT $1,286 $1,629
20 54 37 100 13 REV2054-37LT $3,109
20 84 30 125 16 RET2084-30LT $1,420 $1,850
20 84 30 125 16 REV2084-30LT $3,360
20 72 30 111 14 RET2072-30LT $1,321 $1,707
20 72 30 111 14 REV2072-30LT $3,165
20 60 30 97 13 RET2060-30LT $1,233 $1,576
20 60 30 97 13 REV2060-30LT $2,989
20 54 30 86 12 RET2054-30LT $1,195 $1,512
20 54 30 86 12 REV2054-30LT $2,913
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE18       Reef
48 96 42 579 55 RET4896-42LTNB $3,468 $4,476
48 96 42 579 55 REV4896-42LTNB $7,625
48 84 42 545 51 RET4884-42LTNB $3,269 $4,220
48 84 42 545 51 REV4884-42LTNB $7,194
48 72 42 511 47 RET4872-42LTNB $3,101 $3,967
48 72 42 511 47 REV4872-42LTNB $6,825
48 60 42 476 43 RET4860-42LTNB $2,949 $3,740
48 60 42 476 43 REV4860-42LTNB $6,501
48 54 42 459 42 RET4854-42LTNB $2,881 $3,637
48 54 42 459 42 REV4854-42LTNB $6,351
42 96 42 530 50 RET4296-42LTNB $3,279 $4,214
42 96 42 530 50 REV4296-42LTNB $7,219
42 84 42 498 46 RET4284-42LTNB $3,092 $3,974
42 84 42 498 46 REV4284-42LTNB $6,810
42 72 42 466 43 RET4272-42LTNB $2,930 $3,736
42 72 42 466 43 REV4272-42LTNB $6,462
42 60 42 433 39 RET4260-42LTNB $2,786 $3,522
42 60 42 433 39 REV4260-42LTNB $6,150
42 54 42 417 38 RET4254-42LTNB $2,723 $3,426
42 54 42 417 38 REV4254-42LTNB $6,012
36 96 42 466 44 RET3696-42LTNB $3,032 $3,881
36 96 42 466 44 REV3696-42LTNB $6,707
36 84 42 437 41 RET3684-42LTNB $2,860 $3,660
36 84 42 437 41 REV3684-42LTNB $6,328
36 72 42 409 38 RET3672-42LTNB $2,712 $3,440
36 72 42 409 38 REV3672-42LTNB $6,009
36 60 42 381 34 RET3660-42LTNB $2,581 $3,244
36 60 42 381 34 REV3660-42LTNB $5,725
36 54 42 367 33 RET3654-42LTNB $2,521 $3,155
36 54 42 367 33 REV3654-42LTNB $5,593
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelves

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE19
48 96 37 531 51 RET4896-37LTNB $3,260 $4,164
48 96 37 531 51 REV4896-37LTNB $7,167
48 84 37 499 47 RET4884-37LTNB $3,074 $3,927
48 84 37 499 47 REV4884-37LTNB $6,760
48 72 37 467 44 RET4872-37LTNB $2,915 $3,729
48 72 37 467 44 REV4872-37LTNB $6,419
48 60 37 436 40 RET4860-37LTNB $2,773 $3,517
48 60 37 436 40 REV4860-37LTNB $6,112
48 54 37 420 38 RET4854-37LTNB $2,710 $3,422
48 54 37 420 38 REV4854-37LTNB $5,972
42 96 37 485 46 RET4296-37LTNB $3,083 $3,920
42 96 37 485 46 REV4296-37LTNB $6,787
42 84 37 455 43 RET4284-37LTNB $2,906 $3,697
42 84 37 455 43 REV4284-37LTNB $6,403
42 72 37 425 40 RET4272-37LTNB $2,755 $3,512
42 72 37 425 40 REV4272-37LTNB $6,075
42 60 37 396 36 RET4260-37LTNB $2,620 $3,311
42 60 37 396 36 REV4260-37LTNB $5,784
42 54 37 381 35 RET4254-37LTNB $2,560 $3,222
42 54 37 381 35 REV4254-37LTNB $5,653
36 96 37 423 40 RET3696-37LTNB $2,790 $3,572
36 96 37 423 40 REV3696-37LTNB $6,173
36 84 37 398 37 RET3684-37LTNB $2,632 $3,369
36 84 37 398 37 REV3684-37LTNB $5,821
36 72 37 372 35 RET3672-37LTNB $2,497 $3,166
36 72 37 372 35 REV3672-37LTNB $5,530
36 60 37 346 32 RET3660-37LTNB $2,375 $2,983
36 60 37 346 32 REV3660-37LTNB $5,269
36 54 37 334 30 RET3654-37LTNB $2,320 $2,904
36 54 37 334 30 REV3654-37LTNB $5,149
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE20       Reef
48 96 30 462 46 RET4896-30LTNB $3,064 $3,916
48 96 30 462 46 REV4896-30LTNB $6,738
48 84 30 432 42 RET4884-30LTNB $2,891 $3,693
48 84 30 432 42 REV4884-30LTNB $6,353
48 72 30 401 39 RET4872-30LTNB $2,741 $3,505
48 72 30 401 39 REV4872-30LTNB $6,035
48 60 30 371 35 RET4860-30LTNB $2,608 $3,306
48 60 30 371 35 REV4860-30LTNB $5,748
48 54 30 356 33 RET4854-30LTNB $2,547 $3,216
48 54 30 356 33 REV4854-30LTNB $5,617
42 96 30 423 42 RET4296-30LTNB $2,899 $3,684
42 96 30 423 42 REV4296-30LTNB $6,381
42 84 30 394 38 RET4284-30LTNB $2,733 $3,476
42 84 30 394 38 REV4284-30LTNB $6,021
42 72 30 366 35 RET4272-30LTNB $2,590 $3,301
42 72 30 366 35 REV4272-30LTNB $5,712
42 60 30 338 32 RET4260-30LTNB $2,464 $3,114
42 60 30 338 32 REV4260-30LTNB $5,438
42 54 30 324 30 RET4254-30LTNB $2,407 $3,029
42 54 30 324 30 REV4254-30LTNB $5,317
36 96 30 368 36 RET3696-30LTNB $2,567 $3,289
36 96 30 368 36 REV3696-30LTNB $5,679
36 84 30 344 33 RET3684-30LTNB $2,419 $3,102
36 84 30 344 33 REV3684-30LTNB $5,356
36 72 30 319 31 RET3672-30LTNB $2,299 $2,915
36 72 30 319 31 REV3672-30LTNB $5,088
36 60 30 295 28 RET3660-30LTNB $2,187 $2,747
36 60 30 295 28 REV3660-30LTNB $4,848
36 54 30 283 26 RET3654-30LTNB $2,135 $2,674
36 54 30 283 26 REV3654-30LTNB $4,739
• ships KD
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
• adjustable shelf

Reef       RE21
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBR $2,022 $2,554
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBR $4,406
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBL $2,022 $2,554
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBL $4,406
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBR $1,936 $2,431
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBR $4,211
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBL $1,936 $2,431
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBL $4,211
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBR $1,862 $2,314
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBR $4,017
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBL $1,862 $2,314
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBL $4,017
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBR $1,827 $2,266
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBR $3,927
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBL $1,827 $2,266
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBL $3,927
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”

RE22       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBR $1,904 $2,402
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBR $4,146
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBL $1,904 $2,402
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBL $4,146
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBR $1,803 $2,262
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBR $3,942
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBL $1,803 $2,262
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBL $3,942
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBR $1,721 $2,136
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBR $3,759
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBL $1,721 $2,136
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBL $3,759
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBR $1,684 $2,080
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBR $3,677
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBL $1,684 $2,080
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBL $3,677
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”

Reef       RE23
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBR $1,789 $2,259
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBR $3,900
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBL $1,789 $2,259
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBL $3,900
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBR $1,687 $2,113
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBR $3,704
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBL $1,687 $2,113
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBL $3,704
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBR $1,598 $1,984
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBR $3,531
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBL $1,598 $1,984
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBL $3,531
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBR $1,560 $1,920
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBR $3,452
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBL $1,560 $1,920
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBL $3,452
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”

RE24       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
48 72 37 485 86 RET4872-37LTFB $3,122 $4,037
48 72 37 485 86 REV4872-37LTFB $7,304
42 72 37 450 76 RET4272-37LTFB $2,935 $3,795
42 72 37 450 76 REV4272-37LTFB $6,864
• ships KD
• adjustable shelves
• vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
37"h Layered Table with
Full Width Bookcases
20 72 37 232 38 RET2072-37LTFB $1,798 $2,291
20 72 37 232 38 REV2072-37LTFB $4,189
• ships KD
• intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
• exposed hardware on back side
• adjustable shelves

CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Laminate
List Price
Essentials & Artisan
Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE25
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 RET1626WMA $410
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 REV1626WMA $934
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 RET1026WMA $393
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 REV1026WMA $902
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 RET1620WMA $351
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 REV1620WMA $801
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 RET1020WMA $335
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 REV1020WMA $775
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 RET1617WMA $325
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 REV1617WMA $760
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 RET1017WMA $313
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 REV1017WMA $743